
From: Chuck Emmett
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N."; "Ellis, Harry"; "Emmett, Charles "Chuck""; "Errante, Joe"; "Evans, James"; "Ewen, Douglas R."; "Farley III, Thomas"; "Fledderjohn, David"; "Fooshee, Thomas E."; "Foran, Joe"; "Frandsen, Bruce"; "Fromm,
Bernard"; "Gilmore Jr., Robert B."; "Goldman, Howard S."; "Gregory, Thomas (Tim)"; "Grieves, Billy A."; "Grissom, William K."; "Haler, Michael J."; "Hanson, Robert N."; "Hartman, Eldon"; "Hawkins, Joseph J.";
"Hayball, Robert M."; "Heller, Harry"; "Herman, Herbert"; "Herold, Glenn A."; "Hillman, Lester R."; "Hooper, Charlie"; "Hough, Stephen F."; "Hunt, Theodore"; "Jones, Davy"; "Juracka, Bernard"; "Keating, L.A.
"Mike""; "Kerton, Denney"; "Kuntz, Richard"; "Lancendorfer, Robert A."; "Landeck, Al"; "LaRock, Doug"; "Lents, Robert W."; "Lober, DeWayne"; "Long, George"; "Mannetti, John"; "Marcellino, Steven"; "Marions,
George"; "Marshall, Ray"; "Martin, Sandy"; "Martin, Terry"; "McComb, Dennis"; "McPherson, Angus H."; "Messersmith, Jack"; "Miller, Alan"; "Miller, Paul V."; "Miller, Roger R."; "Moore, Jack E."; "Moore, Tim";
"Moss, Danny R."; "Moss, Layne"; "Nelson, Brent"; "Nelson, Jeff"; "Nelson, Jim A."; "Newman, Carolyn"; "Newman, James F."; "Newman, James W."; "Ortiz, Alex Cmdr."; "Paper, Jim"; "Pellegrini, Bryan"; "Pettit,
Royce E."; "Pittman, Jerry"; "Plantz, Ernie"; "Provio Jr., Nicholas"; "Rankin, Larry M."; "Ratte, James"; "Reed, Dwayne"; "Reel, Daniel J."; "Reinhold, Stanley N."; "Richardson, Jack"; "Roberts, Robert B.";
"Robinson, Bruce "Robbie""; "Roel Galvan (argal@cox.net)"; "Ron Brite"; "Ruggles, Larry"; "Samson, Ramon"; "Sattig, Pete"; "Saunders, Fred D."; "Schlag, John C."; "Schoonejans, Emil"; "Scott, Carl"; "Sherman,
William"; "Shumann, Garry L."; "Simmons, Richard H. "Rick""; "Smith, Kirk"; "Smith, Roger R."; "Stanger, Steven"; "Stuke, Adrian M."; "Tardiff, Pete"; "Tippett, William M."; "Unser, Donald"; "Varese, Joesph J.
"Wanderer""; "Veek, Eugene B."; "Wagner, Phillip"; "Wall, James L."; "Walt Blomgren (walblomss475@gmail.com)"; "Warner, Robert"; "Waterbury, Gary"; "Watson, Forest J."; "Wolf, Ed"; "Wollcott, William "Bill" ";
"Womack, Richard"; "Wright, Robert"; "Zaichkin, John G."; "Zipser, Martin (Marty)"; "Zomok, Ronald J."
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Perch Base USSVI

Flash Traffic - 7/9/2012                  #7-01_2012

National USSVI Elections - How to Vote
================================================================================================================
Want to know something really, really sad? We have 163 current, paid-up, members of Perch Base, but

want to guess how many have voted in the USSVI Election? 15! That's under 10% and yet it doesn't cost
a stamp, you don't have to stand in line, HELL, you don't have to put your pants on if you don't want to,
to vote!!
OK, so here are the step-by-step way to vote if you missed second grade or cheated through sub school.
I assume your computer is turned on and you are sitting in front of it:

1.   Open your internet browser (probably Internet Explorer or Google Chrome) It's the program you use
to look at porn.

2.   In the mostly open space at the top (it already has a "http:// . . ." or something in it) type
www.ussvi.org

3.    Do your member login (if you haven't done this before just follow the steps indicated.)
4.    Return to the main USSVI page.
5.    Third button down on the left side (it was green on my computer) says "Vote . . " Click on that

button and your ballot will open up.
6.    Vote your little submerged heart out and at the bottom, is a button that will register your voter.,

That's it! Even a nuke can do it and without his calculator! (I know 'cause I put mine down.)
Please, shipmates, this is important and we want ALL of our brother sub sailors in Perch Base to do it.
Thanks.
 
Chuck Emmett
Communications Officer

Perch Base USSVI
communications@perch-base.org
 

mailto:chuckster41@cox.net
mailto:asujerry@q.com
mailto:kra9241@sbcglobal.net
mailto:stevenbalthazor@gmail.com
mailto:garybartlett@sprintmail.com
mailto:zany4god@msn.com
mailto:bergstromkarl@msn.com
mailto:rbernier1@cox.net
mailto:beyerrs@aol.com
mailto:bradss347@cox.net
mailto:overseasjuneau@cox.net
mailto:overseasjuneau@cox.net
mailto:etbrooks@msn.com
mailto:bbackman58@yahoo.com
mailto:pgr@doghair.org
mailto:d_caraker@netzero.com
mailto:2johncash@cox.net
mailto:tomclontsmath@yahoo.com
mailto:carjamwa@charter.net
mailto:herbcoult@aol.com
mailto:rleecousin@aol.com
mailto:genecrabb@yahoo.com
mailto:geosha@q.com
mailto:ramikda@comcast.net
mailto:stephen.day@cox.net
mailto:georgedebo@msn.com
mailto:navycpoe7@gmail.com
mailto:jdenzien@cox.net
mailto:sub636@aol.com
mailto:hthrdz@gmail.com
mailto:d-hdoyle@msn.com
mailto:revrondutcher@cox.net
mailto:jimedaz@gmail.com
mailto:jimedaz@gmail.com
mailto:marburel@cox.net
mailto:cremmett41@gmail.com
mailto:sidewinder59@q.com
mailto:jbsae@cox.net
mailto:dougewen@aol.com
mailto:ssbn628@verizon.net
mailto:davaine.ent@earthlink.net
mailto:tfooshee@cox.net
mailto:foran@zensearch.com
mailto:bfrandsen49@yahoo.com
mailto:gaazred@cox.net
mailto:gaazred@cox.net
mailto:bob@rbgilmore.com
mailto:hsgoldman@q.com
mailto:arizonatim@gmail.com
mailto:b.grieves@cox.net
mailto:wgrissom@cox.net
mailto:gp1smurf@cox.net
mailto:hanson.seawolf.bob@gmail.com
mailto:eljohartman@msn.com
mailto:gabbi0228@aol.com
mailto:RMHayball@aol.com
mailto:hwhcjh38@cox.net
mailto:herbherman@gmail.com
mailto:duke7@pcsurgeonaz.com
mailto:KC7PRE@yahoo.com
mailto:charleskarenhooper@yahoo.com
mailto:fieldsofhome@hotmail.com
mailto:theodorew@q.com
mailto:scpodavyjones@yahoo.com
mailto:sailorbern@yahoo.com
mailto:mkeatingss@cox.net
mailto:mkeatingss@cox.net
mailto:dkerton1@aol.com
mailto:emcskunze@cox.net
mailto:olddog5@cox.net
mailto:rlandeck@cableone.net
mailto:sewerpipesailor@cox.net
mailto:bclents@suddenlink.net
mailto:dnlober@hotmail.com
mailto:seafox9@hotmail.com
mailto:jjmannetti@cox.net
mailto:samarc1@yahoo.com
mailto:geomarions@sbcglobal.net
mailto:geomarions@sbcglobal.net
mailto:rmarshall9@gmail.com
mailto:sandys_brandy@yahoo.com
mailto:tmartin116@cox.net
mailto:mccomb@kw.com
mailto:clistamcpherson@cox.net
mailto:messer109@q.com
mailto:ahmiller55@msn.com
mailto:geedunk@cox.net
mailto:rmiller1944@q.com
mailto:ncjm1@earthlink.net
mailto:seawolfssn@q.com
mailto:subdude282@yahoo.com
mailto:laynemoss@ymail.com
mailto:bkasas@yahoo.com
mailto:handihandsllc@yahoo.com
mailto:sub489@cox.net
mailto:newman412@q.com
mailto:jnewmanpfd@cox.net
mailto:jimnewmanss483@q.com
mailto:alejandro.ortiz@navy.mil
mailto:mintnprint@verizon.net
mailto:BMPellegrini@cox.net
mailto:bayaco@cox.net
mailto:bayaco@cox.net
mailto:pittmanjw@gmail.com
mailto:eplantz22@comcast.net
mailto:arizona_stargazer@yahoo.com
mailto:cowboy@sunflower.com
mailto:jrnuke@cox.net
mailto:Dewey.reed@gmail.com
mailto:danielreel1@msn.com
mailto:sreinhold@cox.net
mailto:jrichardson307@juno.com
mailto:subguy322@hotmail.com
mailto:svrsubvet@yahoo.com
mailto:argal@cox.net
mailto:ronbritestar@yahoo.com
mailto:larry.rock@cox.net
mailto:rsamsonss328@cox.net
mailto:pete@clarktraining.com
mailto:FreDodge@gmail.com
mailto:scjohn1180@Q.com
mailto:joejans@aol.com
mailto:cscott6955@aol.com
mailto:bill.j.sherman@gmail.com
mailto:bill.j.sherman@gmail.com
mailto:shumann@cableone.net
mailto:ricksims@cox.net
mailto:desertcob@hotmail.com
mailto:sonic3dad@yahoo.com
mailto:oldtimer1@q.com
mailto:adrianstuk@aol.com
mailto:petertardiff@hotmail.com
mailto:wtippett@cox.net
mailto:djunser@gmail.com
mailto:vnv13@cox.net
mailto:vnv13@cox.net
mailto:veeking@cableone.net
mailto:evaphil@msn.com
mailto:wstores@tabletoptelephone.com
mailto:walblomss475@gmail.com
mailto:rwarner1@yahoo.com
mailto:bgw5889@cox.net
mailto:mntrees@arvig.net
mailto:seeya04@gmail.com
mailto:subvet5@aol.com
mailto:womack@inlandnet.com
mailto:Rawright106@aol.com
mailto:zack58@aol.com
mailto:mzipser7@yahoo.com
mailto:tangvet@cox.net
mailto:communications@perch-base.org

#l"gine




